Sede legale: Via Leonardo Da Vinci, 20 • 36063 Marostica (VI) | Sede produttiva: Via Aldo Moro, 23 • 36060 Pianezze (VI)
+39 0424 471110 • info@evosteel.it • commerciale@evosteel.it | P.IVA 04043450248 • SDI W7YVJK9
 This document is an exclusive property of EVOSTEEL SRL, all rights are reserved. Dimension an Data shown may be changed without prior notice.
PRODOTTI | PRODUCTS
INOX AISI 316 • 304INOX AISI 316 • 304INOX AISI 316 • 304
Sede legale: Via Leonardo Da Vinci, 20 • 36063 Marostica (VI) | Sede produttiva: Via Aldo Moro, 23 • 36060 Pianezze (VI)
+39 0424 471110 • info@evosteel.it • commerciale@evosteel.it | P.IVA 04043450248 • SDI W7YVJK9
 This document is an exclusive property of EVOSTEEL SRL, all rights are reserved. Dimension an Data shown may be changed without prior notice.
PRODOTTI | PRODUCTS
INOX AISI 316 • 304INOX AISI 316 • 304INOX AISI 316 • 304
CODICE
DN Ø TUBO LUNGH.TOT. LUNG. CODOLO Ø FORO
mm mm mm mm mm
LFDN15013 15 13 51 30 10
LFDN20019 20 19 63 39 16
LFDN25013 25 13 59 30 10
LFDN25019 25 19 68 39 16
LFDN25025 25 25 73 44 21
LFDN32030 32 30 78 46 25
LFDN32032 32 32 78 46 27
LFDN40038 40 38 81 48 33
LFDN40040 40 40 81 48 35
LFDN50032 50 32 81 46 27
LFDN50038 50 38 83 48 33
LFDN50040 50 40 83 48 35
LFDN50050 50 50 94 59 45
LFDN50051 50 51 94 59 46
LFDN60060 60 60 106 70 53
LFDN65060 65 60 110 70 53
LFDN65063 65 63 110 70 56
LFDN65063,5 65 63.5 110 70 56.5
LFDN65065 65 65 110 70 58
LFDN65070 65 70 118 78 63
LFDN65076 65 76 118 78 69
LFDN80070 80 70 122 78 63
LFDN80076 80 76 122 78 69
LFDN80080 80 80 122 78 73
LFDN80082 80 82 122 78 75
LFDN100100 100 100 139 85 92
LFDN100102 100 102 139 85 93
DIN FEMMINA
FEMALE DIN 11851 FOOD FITTING
RACCORDO ALIMENTARE FEMMINA DIN 11851